Revised Academic Planner 2017-18

(Classes VI to XllI)

Date Day Schedule Class
06-05-17 Saturday Open House (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30 am) VI-XII
14 to 22 -07-17 | Friday to Saturday | Unit Test-I VI-VIII
14 to 22 -07-17 | Friday to Saturday | Periodic Test-I (Unit Test I) IX
14 to 22 -07-17 | Friday to Saturday | Periodic Test-I (Quarterly Exam) X
14 to 22 -07-17 | Friday to Saturday | Unit Test-I XI
14 to 22 -07-17 | Friday to Saturday | Unit Test Xl
29-07-17 Saturday Open House (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30 am) VI-XII
08 to 19-09-17 Friday to Tuesday | Half Yearly Exam (Final Dates) VI-VIII

Friday to
08 to 20-09-17 | Wednesday Periodic Test-1l (Half Yearly Exam) Final Dates | IX & X
Wednesday to Half Yearly Exam (Theory and Practical) Final
06 to 25-09-17 Monday Dates Xl
Half Yearly Result (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30
7-10-17 Saturday am) VI-XI
7-10-17 Saturday Open House (Timings 8:30 am to 11:30 am) Xl
28-10-17 to 16- | Saturday to
11-17 Thursday Pre-Board-I (Practical & Theory) Final Dates Xl
25-11-17 Saturday Pre-Board-I Result Xl
VI-VIII &
11 to 22-12-17 Monday to Friday | Unit Test-Il (Tentative) Xl
11to 22-12-17 Monday to Friday | Periodic Test-lll (Unit Test-Il) IX
23-12-17 Saturday Open House (Timings 9:30 am to 12:30 pm) VI-XI
19-12-17 to 15- | Tuesday to
01-18 Monday Pre-Board-Il (Theory & Practical) Final Dates Xl
03-01-18 to 15- | Wednesday to
01-18 Monday Periodic Test-1ll (Pre-Annual Exam) Final Dates | X
Pre-Board-Il Result (Timings 9:30 am to 10:30
16-01-18 Tuesday am) Xl




Periodic Test-Ill (Pre-Annual Exam Result)

20-01-18 Saturday Timings 9:30 am to 10:30 am Final Dates X

17-01-18 to 15- | Wednesday to

02-18 Thursday CBSE Board Practical Xl

01-03-18 to 24- | Thursday to

03-18 Saturday Final Exam VI-VIII
Thursday to

15to0 21-02-18 Wednesday Final Exam Practical Xl

22-02-18 to 15- | Thursday to

3-18 Monday Final Exam IX & XI
Wednesday to VI-IX &

28 t0 31-03-18 | Saturday Final Exam Result Xl
Monday to

12 to 31-03-18 | Saturday Special Classes X & Xl

March - April CBSE Board Exam X & XII




